
Name Company Email Phone
Mike McBrady Wilson Engineers mmcbrady@wilson-engineers.com 480-848-4407
Oscar Munoz McCarthy Building Comp ojmunoz@mccarthy.com 480-316-4625
Michaela Rempkowski McCarthy Building Comp mrempkowski@mccarthy.com 505-967-9750
Grant Harlow Garney Construction gharlow@garney.com 484-809-4133
Geoffrey Child Sunrise Engineering gchild@sunrise-eng.com 480-768-8600
Patrick Payne McCarthy Building Comp ppayne@mccarthy.com 6027515188
Ed Mears Garney Construction edward.mears@garney.com 480.708.3059
Belinda Moulinet Wilson Engineers bmoulinet@wilson-engineers.com 480-893-8860
Dave Dirren Sunrise Engineering ddirren@sunrise-eng.com 480-768-8600
Raman Gopalan Black & Veatch GopalanR@BV.com 6022845624
Andy Mally Black & Veatch mallyaj@bv.com 4802089723
Brian Bubela Arcadis U.S., Inc. brian.bubela@arcadis.com 602-797-4508
Christine Diot Wilson Engineers CDiot@wilson-engineers.com 480-893-8860
Aaron Mower City of Mesa amower@mesaaz.gov 480-644-6679
TJ Welsh City of Mesa TJ.Welsh@mesaaz.gov 480-644-3972
Tracy Gumeringer City of Mesa tgumeri@mesaaz.gov 480-644-3014
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